., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Catherine Mary Elizabeth McGrath

Director Information

Title
Name

Postcode

Date of birth
Total current

Ms

Catherine Mary Elizabeth

McGrath
E14 5HU

December 1989
172

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CHURCHILL NO.9 LIMITED

FIN FINANCE COZ5 LIMITED

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING

2024 - GRANITE 7 HOLDINGS

LIMITED

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING

2024 - GRANITE 7 PLC
CERH LITTLETON HOLDINGS

LIMITED

KINGSWAY ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION LIMITED
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2025-CRE-1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2025-2ND1 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2025-CRE-1 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2025-2ND1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

WILMSLOW ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION LIMITED

ACP LENDING 4 LIMITED

ELSTREE FUNDING NO.5 HOLDINGS

N/A* - no information available

Number
16047010

16040049

16035277

16035305

15996592

16006060

16002640

16002510

16002759

16002466

15976607

15860620

Honours
Number

Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated

Active

Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

924076664

924076664

10th Floor 5 Churchill Place

London
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
29/10/2024

24/10/2024

22/10/2024

22/10/2024

09/10/2024

08/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

07/10/2024

24/09/2024

26/07/2024

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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Catherine Mary Elizabeth McGrath 924076664

LIMITED

15858374 Active - Newly

N/A* - no information available
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Catherine Mary Elizabeth McGrath 924076664

Incorporated

25/07/2024 Director

N/A* - no information available
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Catherine Mary Elizabeth McGrath

ELSTREE FUNDING NO.5 PLC

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2024-1ST2
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2024-1ST2 PLC
LONDINIUM OPCO LTD

PAVILLION MORTGAGES 2024-1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PAVILLION MORTGAGES 2024-1 PLC

PROMONTORIA ISF UK PURFLEET

LIMITED
PROMONTORIA ISF UK HULL
LIMITED
ORBITA FUNDING 2024-1 PLC

ATLAS HOLDINGS 2024-1 LIMITED

ATLAS FUNDING 2024-1 PLC

INTERTRUST CORPORATE
SERVICES LIMITED

INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 1 LIMITED
INTERTRUST DIRECTORS 2 LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2023-CRE-1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2023-1ST2
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2022-CRE-1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2023-1ST1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2023-1ST2 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2023-1ST1 PLC

N/A* - no information available

15858379

15856379

15856454

15843940

15800518

15800566

15774517

15750359

15630207

15612726

15613601

03920255

03920254

04017430
15105142

15019713

13981019

14727678

15019887

14727682

Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated

Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active

Incorporated

Active
Incorporated

Non-Trading
Active
Incorporated
Active
Incorporated

Active
Incorporated
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Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

Newly

25/07/2024

24/07/2024

24/07/2024

17/07/2024

24/06/2024

24/06/2024

12/06/2024

30/05/2024

09/04/2024

03/04/2024

03/04/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024

22/03/2024
20/03/2024

20/03/2024

20/03/2024

20/03/2024

20/03/2024

20/03/2024

924076664

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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Catherine Mary Elizabeth McGrath

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2024-2ND1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2024-2ND1 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2023-CRE-1 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2022-CRE-1 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2021-CRE1 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2022-2ND1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2022-2ND1 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2021-CRE2 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2021-CRE1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2022-1ST1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2022-1ST1 PLC
TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2021-CRE2
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2020 - 1 PLC
PAVILLION POINT OF SALE 2021-1A
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PAVILLION POINT OF SALE 2021-1A
PLC

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2020 - 1 HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2024 - GRANITE 6 PLC

TOWD POINT MORTGAGE FUNDING
2024 - GRANITE 6 HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

15251048

15251047

15105148

13985216

12977763

13980916

13981023

13355316

12976458

14141372

14141831

13355319

12442697

13348725

13350691

12442567

15544045

15544039

Active -
Incorporated

Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active -
Incorporated

Active -
Incorporated
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Newly 20/03/2024

Newly 20/03/2024

Newly 20/03/2024

20/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

15/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024

11/03/2024

Newly 06/03/2024

Newly 06/03/2024

924076664

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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Catherine Mary Elizabeth McGrath

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2021-1ST1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2021-1ST1 PLC
TECH FINANCE COLLECTIONS
LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2024-1ST1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

TOGETHER ASSET BACKED
SECURITISATION 2024-1ST1 PLC
SAGE AR FUNDING NO. 1 HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SAGE AR FUNDING NO. 1 PLC
SAGE AR FUNDING 2021 PLC

SAGE AR FUNDING 2021 HOLDINGS
LIMITED

OBAN CARDS 2021-1 HOLDINGS
LIMITED

OBAN CARDS RECEIVABLES
TRUSTEE LIMITED

PAVILLION MORTGAGES 2022-1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PAVILLION MORTGAGES 2022-1 PLC
OBAN CARDS 2021-1 PLC

EXMOOR FUNDING 2024-1 PLC

EXMOOR FUNDING 2024-1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

PAVILLION MORTGAGES 2021-1 PLC
PARK STREET MORTGAGE FINANCE
NO.1LTD

PAVILLION MORTGAGES 2021-1
HOLDINGS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

STRATTON MORTGAGE FUNDING
2024-3 HOLDINGS LIMITED
STRATTON MORTGAGE FUNDING
2024-3 PLC

N/A* - no information available

13540842

13540935

12762796

15531577

15531580

12727084

12730102

13566942

13566916

12754762

12756504

14402263

14402887

12757121

15507180

15507032

13460768
12936576

13457493

Number
15609081

15609144

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active -
Incorporated
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04/03/2024

04/03/2024

01/03/2024

29/02/2024

29/02/2024

28/02/2024

28/02/2024

27/02/2024

27/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

21/02/2024

20/02/2024

20/02/2024

19/02/2024
19/02/2024

19/02/2024

924076664

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

App. Date Res. Date Position

Newly 02/04/2024 05/04/2024 Director

Newly 02/04/2024 05/04/2024 Director
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Catherine Mary Elizabeth McGrath

HERA FUNDING LIMITED
ALDGATE HOTEL BIDCO LIMITED
PROMONTORIA HURLINGHAM
SALESCO LTD

PROMONTORIA LOGISTICS UK 12
LTD

CSC TRUSTEES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

14091028
13392739
14159390
14178054

10830936

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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924076664
14/02/2024 Director
15/09/2023 15/09/2023 Director
15/09/2023 Director
15/09/2023 Director

15/11/2017 29/05/2018 Director



